
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS GROUPS B & C SESSION 1 (5 MINUTES FREE)

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

LOUISIANA SUPERDOME - NEW ORLEANS, LA

ROUND 11 OF 17 - MARCH 14, 2009

AMA Supercross

NEW ORLEANS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

114 J. Brayton  519.8211

52 R. Kiniry  920.5542

57 J. Marsack  920.7083

25 N. Ramsey  1320.7544

911 T. Bowers  821.0295

65 S. Skinner  1121.2116

59 T. Adams  321.2317

95 B. Lamay  521.2468

17 R. Reynard  221.2749

99 J. Lewis  521.43310

323 J. Povolny  321.64711

523 D. Gills  421.68112

395 B. Ritter  721.94413

129 V. McKiddie  1221.95214

925 A. De Jager  422.19515

150 S. Metz  922.29216

357 J. Locks  1022.83617

147 C. Miller  522.89518

384 C. Schlacht  823.12319

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

52 R. Kiniry  519.8431

114 J. Brayton  219.8752

911 T. Bowers  419.9753

57 J. Marsack  519.9894

59 T. Adams  620.0595

25 N. Ramsey  520.0836

99 J. Lewis  620.5477

17 R. Reynard  820.6968

95 B. Lamay  720.7039

65 S. Skinner  720.90010

129 V. McKiddie  320.96711

150 S. Metz  721.21412

523 D. Gills  421.67713

323 J. Povolny  821.73914

925 A. De Jager  221.81515

395 B. Ritter  322.05816

147 C. Miller  422.52317

384 C. Schlacht  823.85818

357 J. Locks  524.52319

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

114 J. Brayton  614.2611

57 J. Marsack  514.3532

911 T. Bowers  514.4373

52 R. Kiniry  214.5534

59 T. Adams  214.5655

95 B. Lamay  914.6016

17 R. Reynard  414.6587

99 J. Lewis  214.7108

25 N. Ramsey  514.7679

65 S. Skinner  414.80010

129 V. McKiddie  314.98011

323 J. Povolny  615.17012

925 A. De Jager  715.18713

150 S. Metz  415.39814

395 B. Ritter  415.56015

147 C. Miller  615.57916

523 D. Gills  215.66217

357 J. Locks  515.74618

384 C. Schlacht  416.10719

March 14, 2009 page 1AMA Pro Racing Timing & Scoring Services14:39:14


